
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Nr. 

13 

51 

66 

73 

11 

48 

39 

67 

69 

36 

111 

10 

59 

21 

19 

118 

46 

62 

77 

27 

Naam 

Hendrik Jonker & Kim Dossche 

Kobus Bouman & Nicolai Klinker 

Bruno Noel & Yan Bouvais 

Barry Phethean & Ron Hardy 

Christopher Nickels & Deborah Salter 

Jan Beens & Marcel Goudzwaard 

Ian Salter & Simone van Berckel 

Frank Remme & Rosa Horn 

Richard John Hawes & Leo Kuiper 

Anja Braas & Diana Bouman 

Pascal Jagusinski & Germain Sacchettini 

Wally Saunders & Bob Dowty 

Philipp Maibon & Thomas Stuckstedde 

Richard Pouwels & Kim van Loon-Pouwels 

Jürgen Couvreur & Peter Deneire 

Grant Tapsell & Ian Tapsell 

Andy Nourish & Alan Bedford 

Wim Verweijmeren & Marja van der Bor 

Bill Hodgkins & Bert Vloemans 

Noud van der AA & Philip Godan 

Ronden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

7 

6 

2 

1 

Verschil 

48.395 

1:41.780 

1:47.163 

2:01.338 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

6 Ronden 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gat 

48.395 

53.385 

5.383 

14.175 

1 Ronde 

3.443 

2.120 

22.261 

51.980 

37.898 

46.216 

5 Ronden 

Tot. Tijd  

19:38.316 

20:26.711 

21:20.096 

21:25.479 

21:39.654 

19:43.190 

19:46.633 

19:48.753 

20:11.014 

21:02.994 

21:40.892 

22:27.108 

19:59.637 

19:00.320 

16:17.015 

5:36.421 

2:50.901 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Beste Td 

2:25.306 

2:31.563 

2:37.116 

2:35.846 

2:39.692 

2:45.533 

2:45.623 

2:45.462 

2:47.634 

2:55.712 

2:59.355 

2:32.445 

2:34.252 

2:38.676 

2:38.343 

2:04.603 

2:50.901 

In Rnd 

4 

7 

8 

7 

8 

6 

6 

6 

5 

7 

3 

2 

2 

5 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Punten 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

48.395 

Gem. Snelheid 

119,226 

Beste Rondetijd 

2:25.306 

Beste Snelheid 

120,854 

Beste Ronde door 

13 - Hendrik Jonker & Kim Dossche 
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KNMV Wegrace 2016 Hengelo (Gld) 
Camathias Cup 

Race 1 

Wedstrijd (8 Ronden) gestart om 9:44:35 

Varsselring 4,878 Km 

1-5-2016 09:35 


